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Afdichting
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HD 5050.854 - Afdichting

Functies

Bestelnr.

Materiaal

Oppervlak
Leveringseenheid
Nettogewicht
Brutogewicht
Douanetariefnummer
ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

HD 5050.854

Afdichting: siliconen, conform FDA-richtlijn 21 CFR 177.2600
Afdichting: blauw gekleurd (RAL 5010)

1 st.

0,1 kg

0,1 kg

73269098

EC000261

27180101



